O6erlaugitzor Dartliga

Platz

OB WN -

Stand:

Mannschaft

Dartaholics Oberland
Spicker Crew
Saketeufel 2

KSV - Darter
Friese(n) Darter I

20.10.2022

Mannschaftswertung Herbst 2022

Teiln. Punkte
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29
28
18
16
18

Spiele

25
26
18
20
36

Diff.

ON B

1
IS

-18

LIGA C1

68
67
43
42
46

Satze

60
63
43
46
80

Bemerkung



